
TRANSMITTAL
Attention:  From:  

Company:  Date: 

Project Name: Project #:  

Re:      CC:     

Urgent For Review Please Comment Please Reply For Your Record

Comments:

Mike Favre, Mayor

City of Bay St. Louis

Court Street Community Center

Pay Application #03

Emily Horton

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

0317.23.002

✔

Mr. Favre, we have reviewed the attached Pay Application No. 03 from David Rush Construction, LLC for the above
referenced project and we recommend payment in the amount of One Hundred Forty Seven Thousand, Eleven Dollars
and Fifty Five Cents ($147,011.55).















Court St. Community Center Repairs Contingency Tracking Report Log
Job No: 0317.23.002 Date:
Prepared By: MP Design Group

ORIGINAL
ALLOWANCES AMOUNTS COSTS BALANCES
1. Contingency Allowance $100,000.00

ASI 01 - Catwalk Roof Framing $2,436.56
ASI 02 - Solar Panel Framing $1,687.20
ASI 03 - Glass Panels $17,732.00
ASI 04 - Community Center Exterior Cleaning and Painting $39,548.04
ASI 05 - Elevator Tower Interior Cleaning and Painting $9,476.84

Total Allowance Amount In Contract $100,000.00
Total Allowance Money Spent to Date $67,506.24

Total Allowance Money Remaining $32,493.76

Wednesday, September 25, 2024




































