David Rush Construction, LLC

18391 Runnymede Rd
Pass Christian, MS 39571

Phone: (228) 255-1286 Fax: (228) 255-8842

CONTRACTOR CHANGE ORDER REQUEST SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NC:

COURT ST. COMMUNITY CENTER REPAIRS

0317.23.002

OWNER CITY OF BAY ST. LOUIS

638 HIGHWAY 90
BAY ST.LOUIS, MS 33520

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE: NEW LIGHT UPGRADE

DATE:
COR%
ENGINEER:

31-Jan-25

MP DESIGN GROUP, PLLC

918 HOWARD AVENUE, SUITEF

BILOXE, MS 39530

A

B
c

D Subtotal of Additive Cost

E

£

G

H Subiotal of Additive Cost

!

J
K

L Subtotal of Additive Cost

M
N
Q0

Q

General Contractor Direct Costs

Additive Costs
FIRST FLOOR

1) Replace 4 wall sconce lights near elevator

Labor
1 Electrice!
Labor Burden (23%)

Material (Electrical)
Equipment

SECOND FLOOR

1) Replace 4 wall sconce lights near elevator

Labor
1 Electrical
Labor Burden (23%)

Material (Electrical)
Equipment

THIRD FLOOR

(1 man x $43.00 x 12 hrs)

(1 man x $43.00 x 12 hrs}

1) Replace lighting relay panel with lighting contactor & time clock .
{Lighting relay panel is bad and this is the reason the lights stay on all the time. )
2) Replace 4 wall sconce lights near elevator

Labor
1 Electrical
Labor Burden (23%)

Matedal (Electical)
Equipment

Deductive Costs (use minus sign to denote negative figures)

Labor

Material

ZSquipment

Subtotal of Deductive Cost

R ~Conractor's Total Direct Cost (D+H)

S General Contractor’s Mark-up

(1 man x $43.00 x 22 hirs)

$516.00)
$118.58

&
&

$0.00

$118.68

$2,405.21
$0.00]

| I

$3,039.89,

$3,039.89

$2,975.22|

$0.00

$4,138.80]

$0.00

$10,218.58

$0.0

« {Total General Contractor Direct Costs + Mark-up (Line I +J)

$10,218.58]

L Total Subcontractor Direct Costs

M Subcontractor Mark-up

N General Contractor's Mark-up on Subcontractor Direct Costs

$0.00
$0.00

0 lTotal General Contractor Change Request (Line K+L+M+N)

$10,218.58]

To the best of my knowledge and belief, | certify that 2ll cos:s listed above are comect.

e
—

O A

1/31/2025

Centraclor Signature

Date




