David Rush Construction, LLC
18391 Runnymede Rd
Pass Christian, MS 39571

. Phone: (228) 255-1286 Fax: (228) 255-8842

CONTRACTOR CHANGE ORDER REQUEST SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME: COURT ST. COMMUNITY CENTER REPAIRS DATE: 19-Aug-24
PROJECT NO: 0317.23.002 COR#: 004
OWNER CITY OF BAY ST. LOUIS ENGINEER: MP DESIGN GROUP, PLLC
688 HIGHWAY 90 918 HOWARD AVENUE, SUITE F
BAY ST.LOUIS, MS 39520 BILOXI, MS 39530
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE: EXTERIOR PAINTING
General Contractor Direct Costs
Additive Costs
A Repair water-damaged siding and trim. Treat metal wall plate that is exposed.
1) Labor
3men 20 hours (3x$23.00 x 40 hrs) $1,380.00
Labor Burden (23%) $317.40
2) Material
Materials for repairs $385.00
B Pressure wash, clean windows and doors
1) Labor
2men 20 hours (2 x $22.00 x 32 hrs) $1,408.00
Labor Burden (23%) $323.84
2) Material
Materials for repairs $360.00
C  Prime new material and paint walls and ceilings with 2 coats of Sherwin-Williams Duration
1) Labor
3men 190 hours (3x $22.00 x 190 hrs) $12,540.00
1 man 190 hours (1x $28.00 x 190 hrs) $5,320.00
Labor Burden (23%) $4,107.80
2) Material
Paint materials $8,570.00
3) Equipment
a) 85" manlift for 4 weeks $4,836.00
D Subtotal of Additive Cost l $39,548.04|
Deductive Costs
E Labor
F Material
G Equipment
H  Subtotal of Deductive Cost L $0.00]
I Contractor's Total Direct Cost (D+H) | $39,548.04]
J  General Contractor's Mark-up I |
K [Total General Contractor Direct Costs + Mark-up (Line | +J) $39,548.04]
L Total Subcontractor Direct Costs | |
M Subcontractor Mark-up | |
N General Contractor's Mark-up on Subcontractor Direct Costs | $0.00]
0 [Total Added Cost $39,548.04)
Note: Due to this change, there is a need to add 30 working days to the contract time.
To the best of my knowledge and belief, | certify that all costs listed above are correct.
//—\‘,\ /.\B r
V4 ] J
L / N4 ({/ (f
- \/f’} LT~ (ja AL 19-Aug-24
David Rush / Managing Member Date




